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Level 10 - 13-15 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Cerio5101
Everest - NC

9.050 9.400 9.2009.050 36.700
6 1 3 3 1

1

Emily Schild5106
Everest - NC

9.400 8.800 9.2759.125 36.600
1 7T 2 2 2

2

Katie Becker5100
Everest - NC

9.225 9.300 8.6009.150 36.275
2 2 1 10 3

3

Ashton Locklear5104
Everest - NC

9.150 8.800 9.3008.950 36.200
3T 7T 4T 1 4

4

Ashton Burnett5108
Madison Gym World-IN

9.150 9.175 8.8508.950 36.125
3T 3T 4T 8T 5

5

Kendal Moss5105
Everest - NC

8.850 8.950 9.1258.750 35.675
8 5 7 4 6

6

Taylor Laymon5103
Everest - NC

8.675 9.175 8.9508.150 34.950
11T 3T 9 7 7

7

Kayla Dougherty5114
SIGS - IN

8.725 8.350 9.0258.000 34.100
10 9 10 6 8

8

Haylie Hendrickson5115
Set-10 - IN

8.675 8.250 9.1007.900 33.925
11T 10 11 5 9

9

Sydney Finke5126
Wright's - IN

8.975 8.125 8.0008.800 33.900
7 11 6 12 10

10

Breah Gettelfinger5112
SIGS - IN

9.150 8.850 8.1007.200 33.300
3T 6 13 11 11

11

Janelle Kopa5119
Infinity - MI

8.800 6.550 8.8507.800 32.000
9 13 12 8T 12

12

Tyler Burkett5123
Wright's - IN

0.000 7.050 0.0008.400 15.450
13 12 8 13 13

13
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Level 10 - 16+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kimberly Ebeyer5124
Wright's - IN

9.325 9.150 8.7009.250 36.425
2 1 1 9T 1

1

Brittany Stover5113
SIGS - IN

9.550 9.100 9.0008.350 36.000
1 2 5 4T 2

2

Tiffany Foy5102
Everest - NC

8.950 8.925 9.0258.250 35.150
6 3 8 3 3

3

Madyson Blake5121
Idaho Elite - ID

9.250 8.400 8.9257.700 34.275
3 4 11T 6T 4

4

Sarah Ebeyer5125
Wright's - IN

9.075 8.075 9.3507.700 34.200
4T 6 11T 1 5

5

Aleksei Dingel5122
Bronco Elite - ID

8.600 7.650 8.7007.950 32.900
12 7 10 9T 6

6

Danielle Mosbrucker5120
Idaho Elite - ID

8.875 7.425 9.0007.150 32.450
9 8T 14 4T 7

7

Megan Peters5127
Wright's - IN

8.900 6.000 9.2258.300 32.425
8 11 6 2 8

8

Kara Bladen5107
Madison Gym World-IN

8.925 7.400 7.2508.275 31.850
7 10 7 14 9

9

Kennedy Prentice5128
Wright's - IN

9.075 0.000 8.9008.800 26.775
4T 12T 3T 8 10

10

Kayla Heator5131
Tri-State - IN

8.625 0.000 8.9258.100 25.650
11 12T 9 6T 11

11

Kelli Tereshko5109
Madison Gym World-IN

0.000 8.225 7.6508.800 24.675
14T 5 3T 13 12

12

Shelby Arms5110
SIGS - IN

8.100 0.000 7.9007.700 23.700
13 12T 11T 12 13

13

Katherine Prentice5129
Wright's - IN

0.000 0.000 8.4509.050 17.500
14T 12T 2 11 14

14

Terri Logan5118
B & B Gym - OH

8.800 7.425 0.0000.000 16.225
10 8T 15 15 15

15
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Level 10 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 2:44 PM

Session 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 110.750 27.775 27.875 27.325 27.7751 Everest - NC
11 1 1

5100 Katie Becker 9.225 9.300 9.150
5101 Samantha Cerio 9.400 9.050 9.200
5103 Taylor Laymon 9.175
5104 Ashton Locklear 9.150 9.300
5106 Emily Schild 9.400 9.125 9.275

X 107.400 27.475 25.350 27.100 27.4752 Wright's - IN
22 3 2

5124 Kimberly Ebeyer 9.325 9.150 9.250
5125 Sarah Ebeyer 9.075 8.075 9.350
5126 Sydney Finke 8.125 8.800
5127 Megan Peters 9.225
5128 Kennedy Prentice 9.075 8.900
5129 Katherine Prentice 9.050

X 103.900 27.425 26.300 24.050 26.1253 SIGS - IN
33 2 4

5110 Shelby Arms 7.700
5112 Breah Gettelfinger 9.150 8.850 8.100
5113 Brittany Stover 9.550 9.100 8.350 9.000
5114 Kayla Dougherty 8.725 8.350 8.000 9.025

X 92.650 18.075 24.800 26.025 23.7504 Madison Gym World-IN
44 4 3

5107 Kara Bladen 8.925 7.400 8.275 7.250
5108 Ashton Burnett 9.150 9.175 8.950 8.850
5109 Kelli Tereshko 8.225 8.800 7.650


